StNr
22
634
26
830
27
30
NEU
32
647
49
NEU
648
649
74
75
56
69
663
95
104
672
616
125
118
122
106
107
846
108
109
110
111
112
847
113
115
116
117
168
169
809
172
173

Name

Nigmann, Michael
Schmidt, Gunter
Waller, Renate
Wandschneider, Dirk
Wichers, Klaus
Jaekel, Carsten
Kaufmann, Stefanie
Schlizio, Petra
Bussmann-Kuban, Michael
Gehle, Friedhelm
Gollnast, Ronald
Gruner, Beppo
Klappstein, Torsten
Bock, Andrea
Kafke, Norbert
Firyn, Heiko
Schilling, Till
Overkamp, Ines
Sietz, Andreas
Georg, Jens
Schulz, Torsten
Bajric, Mersudin
Taferner, Johann
Busse, Hagen
Wandt, Matthias
Bartels, Petra
Ehrenberg, Frank
Hennecke, Anke
Herrmann, Michael
Keim, Gesche
Keim, Olaf
Paulsen, Peer
Pohlmann, Andreas
Rewel, Thomas
Rowedder, Frank
VoR, Thomas
Wolff, Mario
Zempel, Philipp
Dreller, Hilke
Ewers, Dorit

Faust, Thomas
Hubener, Hannelore
Hubener, Matthias
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Meldeliste 4. Waldlauf der Airbus SG (19.01.2019)

Kind Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X

X

X

X

X X X X X X x

x

X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

x

53
61
42
63
46
70
78
66
53
56
62
93
66
75
60
79
98
64
68
78
62
74
48
80
62
53
59
76
61
66
64
68
65
78
66
67
56
00
64
61
62
61
62

Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
AlbeDiakon
AlbeDiakon
AlbeDiakon
BA-Eimsb.
BA-Eimsb.
BA-Eimsb.
BA-Eimsb.
BA-Eimsb.
BBK

BBK

Basler
BeraCom
Commerz-B.
DAK

DESY
DESY

DNV GL
DNV GL

DZ HYP

DZ HYP
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports

StNr
175
176
177
182

NEU
190
201
275
277

NEU
263
266
221
224
312
233
750
897
420
439
449
525
913
478
927
772
788
804

Name

Kozieras, Norbert
Krause, Reinhard
Marquardt, Volker
Stahlbock, Astrid
Bock, Konstantin
Schrotke, Ute
Breustedt, Andreas
Schubert, Ralph
Witt, Sebastian
Schmidt, André
Suckow, Maria
Wilde, Klaus
Kaussler, Claudia
Westphal, Wolfgang
Singh, Florian
Freitag, Jens
Liders-Bahimann, Uwe
Schulz, Christina
Warneck, Marco
Kosbu, Marco
Rittmeister, Lutz
Schaefer, Andreas
Naundorf, Jens
Hoehn, Katharina
Wendt, Hannes Lionel
Wendt, Mareike
Roberts, Gregor
von Laar, Sabine

Kind Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X

X
X
X

x

X

X

50
44
57
59
03
55
87
73
76
64
68
58
61
54
77
63
56
76
78
82
59
62
64
81
04
69
59
66

ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
Feuerwehr
Feuerwehr
HPA
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Hochbahn
Hochbahn
Knossos.de
Laufladen
NDR

NDR

NDR
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
Rapid
Siemens
Stern

Stern

Stern
T-Systems
nexinsure
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